TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
CO
IL

2 x 12
2 x 15
2 x 18
2 x 24
1333
1111
888
800
666
533
444
333
70
TUV
CE
TL54US-060-2666 6 2666 TL54UD-060-1333 2 x 6 1333
TL54US-072-2222 7.2 2222 TL54UD-072-1111 2 x 7.2 1111
TL54US-090-1777 9 1777 TL54UD-090-0888 2 x 9 888
TL54US-100-1600 10 1600 TL54UD-100-0800 2 x 10 800 UL506
115 70 UL5085-1/-2
TL54US-120-1333 12 1333 TL54UD-120-0666 2 x 12 666 C-UL
TL54US-150-1066 15 1066 TL54UD-150-0533 2 x 15 533
TL54US-180-0888 18 888 TL54UD-180-0444 2 x 18 444
16VA
TL54US-240-0666 24 666 TL54UD-240-0333 2 x 24 333
TL54MS-060-2666 6 2666 TL54MD-060-1333 2 x 6 1333
TL54MS-072-2222 7.2 2222 TL54MD-072-1111 2 x 7.2 1111
115 TL54MS-090-1777 9 1777 TL54MD-090-0888 2 x 9 888
UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL54MS-100-1600 10 1600 TL54MD-100-0800 2 x 10 800
C-UL
or 70
TUV
230 TL54MS-120-1333 12 1333 TL54MD-120-0666 2 x 12 666
CE
(Series) TL54MS-150-1066 15 1066 TL54MD-150-0533 2 x 15 533
TL54MS-180-0888 18 888 TL54MD-180-0444 2 x 18 444
TL54MS-240-0666 24 666 TL54MD-240-0333 2 x 24 333
TL54HS-060-2666 6 2666 TL54HD-060-1333 2 x 6 1333
TL54HS-072-2222 7.2 2222 TL54HD-072-1111 2 x 7.2 1111
TL54HS-090-1777 9 1777 TL54HD-090-0888 2 x 9 888
TL54HS-100-1600 10 1600 TL54HD-100-0800 2 x 10 800
400 40 -­
TL54HS-120-1333 12 1333 TL54HD-120-0666 2 x 12 666
TL54HS-150-1066 15 1066 TL54HD-150-0533 2 x 15 533
TL54HS-180-0888 18 888 TL54HD-180-0444 2 x 18 444
TL54HS-240-0666 24 666 TL54HD-240-0333 2 x 24 333
Note: 1) TL54S & TL54D series are fail-safe transformers.
2) TL54MS, TL54MD, TL54HS & TL54HD series are non-short-circuit proof transformers.
TH
AI L